
Date & Time: September 10, 2020 at 1:00PM JOC Coordinator:
Project : General Engineering Contractor (3) Gordian Rep:
Project No.: GEJOC12
Contract Amount $2,000,000

Company Representative Address Office Cell Email Roll Call

SJD&B, Inc. Josephine Lee
20451 Valley Blvd., Walnut, 
CA 91789 909-481-0001 x 3122 909-734-4864 Josephine.l@sjdandb.com

Angeles Contractor, Inc. Alex Cho
783 Phillips Drive,
City of Industry, Ca 91748 626-923-3800 714-709-3343 alex@angelescontractor.com

Angeles Contractor, Inc. Young Kang
784 Phillips Drive,
City of Industry, Ca 91748 626-923-3800 714-709-3344 ywkang@angelescontractor.com

CHI Construction Mitch Darwish
701 E. Ball Rd. #101
Anaheim, CA 92805 714-758-1767 949-439-8789 mitch@chiconstruction.net

PUB Construction, Inc. Dan Perdue
23545 Palomino Dr. #104
Diamond Bar, CA 91765 909-455-0187 ext. 139 dperdue@pubconstruction.com

Horizons Construction Michael Ortega
432 W Meats Avenue
Orange, Ca 92865 714-626-0000 626-388-3951 mike@horizonscci.com

Horizons Construction Kinan Kotrash
433 W Meats Avenue
Orange, Ca 92865 714-626-0001 714-728-4276 kinan@horizonscci.com

Exbon Development, Inc. Suji Ham
13831 Newhope St.
Garden Grove, CA 92843 714-539-2222 657-358-6500 suji.ham@exbon.com

S&H Civilworks Jesse Sotto
1801 Hilltop Dr.
Colton, CA 92324 909-206-1181 jesse@sandhcivilworks.com

Sol Contruction, Inc. Robert Mooneyhan
231 E. Alessandro Blvd. A445
Riverside, CA 92508 951-653-1155 323-358-7929 rm@sol-construction.com

Mandatory Pre-bid Attendence Sheet
Michelle Viebach
Leann Coalgrove
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Date & Time: September 10, 2020 at 1:00PM JOC Coordinator:
Project : General Building Contractor (5) Gordian Rep:
Project No.: GBJOC 15
Contract Amount $3,000,000

Company Representative Address Office Cell Email Roll Call

SJD&B, Inc. Josephine Lee
20451 Valley Blvd., Walnut, 
Ca 91789 909.481.0001 x 3122 909-734-4864 Josephine.l@sjdandb.com

Angeles Contractor, Inc. Alex Cho
783 Phillips Drive,
City of Industry, Ca 91748 626-923-3800 714-709-3343 alex@angelescontractor.com

Angeles Contractor, Inc. Young Kang
784 Phillips Drive,
City of Industry, Ca 91748 626-923-3800 714-709-3344 ywkang@angelescontractor.com

Vincor Construction, Inc. Josh Tarzjani
2651 Saturn St., Brea Ca 
92821 714-528-2900 714-305-0092 josh@vincorinc.com

Caliber Contracting Services, Inc. Shay Fields
PO Box 11127
Fresno, CA 93771 559-330-6300 559-519-4049 shay@calibercontracting.net

West Coast Renovations and 
Imporvements, Inc. Ron Zepnak

8780 19th S. Suite 225, Alta 
Loma CA, 91701 909-938-0777 Ron@westcoastrenovators.com

West Coast Renovations and 
Imporvements, Inc. Pam Strand

8781 19th S. Suite 225, Alta 
Loma CA, 91701 909-938-0778 Pam@westcoastrenovators.com

PUB Construction, Inc. Dan Perdue
23545 Palomino Dr. #104
Diamond Bar, CA 91765 909-455-0187 ext. 139 dperdue@pubconstruction.com

Horizons Construction Michael Ortega
432 W Meats Avenue
Orange, Ca 92865 714-626-0000 626-388-3951 mike@horizonscci.com

Horizons Construction Kinan Kotrash
433 W Meats Avenue
Orange, Ca 92865 714-626-0001 714-728-4276 kinan@horizonscci.com

Exbon Development, Inc. Suji Ham
13831 Newhope St.
Garden Grove, CA 92843 714-539-2222 657-358-6500 suji.ham@exbon.com

Mandatory Pre-bid Attendence Sheet
Michelle Viebach
Leann Coalgrove
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Date & Time: September 10, 2020 at 1:00PM JOC Coordinator:
Project : Mechanical Contractor (2) Gordian Rep:
Project No.: MJOC13
Contract Amount $3,000,000

Company Representative Address Office Cell Email Roll Call
Mesa energy Systems, 
Inc. Bryan Gilbert

2 Cromwell, Irvine CA 
92618 949-460-5010 951-377-7434 bgilbert@emcor.net

D. Burke Mechanical Dan Burke
1925 Tandem Way
Norco, CA 92860 951-279-7700 951-377-2292 dan@dburkepipe.com

D. Burke Mechanical Janet Gordan
1926 Tandem Way
Norco, CA 92860 951-279-7701 janet@dburkepipe.com

Los Angeles Air 
Conditioning, Inc. Mohammad Alkhuder

1714 Lindbergh Court La 
Verne, CA 91750 909-596-7077 909-322-2944 malkhuder@laair.net

Horizons Construction Michael Ortega
432 W Meats Avenue
Orange, Ca 92865 714-626-0000 626-388-3951 mike@horizonscci.com

Horizons Construction Kinan Kotrash
433 W Meats Avenue
Orange, Ca 92865 714-626-0001 714-728-4276 kinan@horizonscci.com

Exbon Development, 
Inc. Suji Ham

13831 Newhope St.
Garden Grove, CA 92843 714-539-2222 657-358-6500 suji.ham@exbon.com

ACCO Engineered 
Systems, Inc. Andy Lufkin

2201 Park Place Ste. 400
El Segundo, Ca 90245 424-394-8559 ALufkin@accoes.com

ACCO Engineered 
Systems, Inc. Oscar Villalobos

2202 Park Place Ste. 400
El Segundo, Ca 90245 424-394-8560 OVillalobos@accoes.com

ABM Building and 
Energy Solutions Vishal Gupta

14201 Franklin Ave.,
Tustin, CA 92780 949-330-1550 657-2697471 Vishal.Gupta@abm.com

ABM Building and 
Energy Solutions Theresa Wapato

14202 Franklin Ave.,
Tustin, CA 92780 949-330-1551 theresa.wapato@abm.com

ABM Building and 
Energy Solutions Mike Martin

14203 Franklin Ave.,
Tustin, CA 92780 949-330-1552 M.Martin@abm.com

Mandatory Pre-bid Attendence Sheet
Michelle Viebach
Leann Coalgrove
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Company Name Attendee Address Phone Cell Email Category Roll Call

Angeles Contractor, Inc. Alex Cho
783 Phillips Drive,
City of Industry, Ca 91748 626-923-3800 714-709-3343 alex@angelescontractor.com GE, GB X

Angeles Contractor, Inc. Young Kang
784 Phillips Drive,
City of Industry, Ca 91748 626-923-3800 714-709-3344 ywkang@angelescontractor.com GE, GB X

Caliber Contracting Services, Inc. Shay Fields
PO Box 11127
Fresno, CA 93771 559-330-6300 559-519-4049 shay@calibercontracting.net GB X

CHI Construction Mitch Darwish 714-758-1767 949-439-8789 mitch@chiconstruction.net GE X

D. Burke Mechanical Dan Burke
1925 Tandem Way
Norco, CA 92860 951-279-7700 951-377-2292 dan@dburkepipe.com M X

D. Burke Mechanical Janet Gordan
1926 Tandem Way
Norco, CA 92860 951-279-7701 janet@dburkepipe.com M X

Exbon Development, Inc. Suji Ham
13831 Newhope St.
Garden Grove, CA 92843 714-539-2222 657-358-6500 suji.ham@exbon.com GE, GB, M X

Horizons Construction Michael Ortega
432 W Meats Avenue
Orange, Ca 92865 714-626-0000 626-388-3951 mike@horizonscci.com GE, GB, M X

Horizons Construction Kinan Kotrash
433 W Meats Avenue
Orange, Ca 92865 714-626-0001 714-728-4276 kinan@horizonscci.com GE, GB, M X

Los Angeles Air Conditioning, Inc. Mohammad Alkhuder
1714 Lindbergh Court La 
Verne, CA 91750 909-596-7077 909-322-2944 malkhuder@laair.net M X

Mesa energy Systems, Inc. Bryan Gilbert
2 Cromwell,                     
Irvine CA 92618 949-460-5010 951-377-7434 bgilbert@emcor.net M X

MIK Construction Inc. Justin Min
8022 Westman Avenue, 
Whittier, CA 90606 562-941-2400 justinmin@mikinc.us GE, GB NO

Parkco Building Company Jameson Garrett

3190 Airport Loop Dr. 
Suite F, Costa Mesa, Ca 
92626 714-714-0719 714-296-7943 jameson.garrett@parkcobuilding.com GB NO

PUB Construction, Inc. Dan Perdue
23545 Palomino Dr. #104
Diamond Bar, CA 91765 909-455-0187 ext. 139 dperdue@pubconstruction.com GE, GB X

SJD&B, Inc. Simon
20451 Valley Blvd., 
Walnut, CA 91789 909-481-0001 x 3122 909-734-4864 Josephine.l@sjdandb.com GE, GB X

Vincor Construction, Inc. Josh Tarzjani
2651 Saturn St., Brea Ca 
92821 714-528-2900 714-305-0092 josh@vincorinc.com GB X

West Coast Renovations and 
Improvements, Inc. Ron Zepnak

8780 19th S. Suite 225, 
Alta Loma CA, 91701 909-938-0777 Ron@westcoastrenovators.com GB X

West Coast Renovations and 
Improvements, Inc. Pam Strand

8781 19th S. Suite 225, 
Alta Loma CA, 91701 909-938-0778 Pam@westcoastrenovators.com GB X

ACCO Engineered Systems, Inc. Andy Lufkin
2201 Park Place Ste. 400
El Segundo, Ca 90245 424-394-8559 ALufkin@accoes.com M X

ACCO Engineered Systems, Inc. Oscar Villalobos
2202 Park Place Ste. 400
El Segundo, Ca 90245 424-394-8560 OVillalobos@accoes.com M X

S&H Civilworks Jesse Sotto
1801 Hilltop Dr.
Colton, CA 92324 909-206-1181 jesse@sandhcivilworks.com GE X

Roll Call Attendance
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GM Climate Control, Inc. George Aziz

4418 Vineland Ave., Ste. 
B2
North Hollywood, CA 
91602 818-857-4443 ashgajo@yahoo.com GB NO

Sol Contruction, Inc. Robert Mooneyhan

231 E. Alessandro Blvd. 
A445
Riverside, CA 92508 951-653-1155 323-358-7929 rm@sol-construction.com GE X

ABM Building and Energy Solutions Vishal Gupta
14201 Franklin Ave.,
Tustin, CA 92780 949-330-1550 657-2697471 Vishal.Gupta@abm.com M X

ABM Building and Energy Solutions Theresa Wapato
14202 Franklin Ave.,
Tustin, CA 92780 949-330-1551 theresa.wapato@abm.com M X

ABM Building and Energy Solutions Mike Martin
14203 Franklin Ave.,
Tustin, CA 92780 949-330-1552 M.Martin@abm.com M X

MWC Group, Inc. Robert Masseth
4037 Phelan Rd. Ste. 
#A415 760-701-0254 760-701-0254 Robert.Masseth@mwcgroup.net GB NO
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